    A.C.T. Lighting Inc. A.C.T. Lighting East
    5308 Derry Avenue, Unit R, Agoura Hills CA  91301 122 John Street, Hackensack NJ  07601
    Tel: (818) 707-0884  Fax: (818) 707-0512 Tel: (201) 996-0884  Fax: (201) 996-0811
GDS Retail Price List
February, 2012
Order Code Description Retail
FixtureFixture
GDSARC1R3000F ARC Single Cell Recessed 3000K Focusable $715.00
GDSARC1R2700F ARC Single Cell Recessed 2700K Focusable $715.00
GDSARC1R3000 ARC Single Cell Recessed 3000K $715.00
GDSARC1R2700 ARC Single Cell Recessed 2700K $715.00
GDSARC8T3000 ARC 8 Cell Trunion Arm 3000K $2,930.00
GDSARC8T2700 ARC 8 Cell Trunion Arm 2700K $2 930 00GDSARC8T2700 ARC 8 Cell Trunion Arm 2700K $2,930.00
GDSARC8T3000-ND ARC 8 Cell Trunion Arm 3000K-Non Dimmable $2,525.00
GDSARC8T2700-ND ARC 8 Cell Trunion Arm 2700K-Non Dimmable $2,525.00
GDSARC4T3000 ARC 4 Cell Trunion Arm 3000K $2,057.00
GDSARC4T2700 ARC 4 Cell Trunion Arm 2700K $2,057.00
GDSARC4T3000-ND ARC 4 Cell Trunion Arm 3000K-Non Dimmable $1,810.00
GDSARC4T2700-ND ARC 4 Cell Trunion Arm 2700K-Non Dimmable $1,810.00
Control
GDSARCTX1 Single Master Transmitter $1,005.00
GDSARCTXWD Wireless interface dongle $336.00
Acessories
GDSARC1HYA ARC Single Cell Hanging Yoke Assembly – 19/24/37 degree $67.00
All prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O.E.
    A.C.T. Lighting Inc. A.C.T. Lighting East
    5308 Derry Avenue, Unit R, Agoura Hills CA  91301 122 John Street, Hackensack NJ  07601
    Tel: (818) 707-0884  Fax: (818) 707-0512 Tel: (201) 996-0884  Fax: (201) 996-0811
GDS Retail Price List
February, 2012
Order Code Description Retail
LiteWare Uplighters
GDSLWUL LiteWare RGB Battery Uplighter (SHoW DMX or W-DMX) $1,250.00
GDSLWULHOW LiteWare High Output RGB Battery Uplighter (WDMX) $1,584.00
GDSFC6 6-way Charging Road Case $2,750.00
GDSFC6L 6-way Charging Road Case with Fixtures $10,250.00y g g $
GDSFC6LHOW 6-way Charging Road Case with High Output Fixtures $12,254.00
Accessories
GDSLWSTAND LiteWare floor stand $324.50
GDSLWULCH LiteWare Charging Unit (single fixture charger) $82.50
LiteWare SatelliteLiteWare Satellite
GDSLWS-BB LiteWare Satellite Battery Base $1,605.00
GDSLWS-HRGB LiteWare Satellite Head Unit RGB $1,200.00
GDSLWS-HWW LiteWare Satellite Head Unit Warm White (3000k) $940.00
GDSLWS-HCW LiteWare Satellite Head Unit Cool White (4100k) $940.00
GDSLWS FC4 LiteWare Satellite 4 Way Flight Case $2 750 00GDSLWS-FC4 LiteWare Satellite 4 Way Flight Case $2,750.00
Accessories
GDSLWS-FP LiteWare Satellite Floor Plate $340.00
GDSLWS-P LiteWare Satellite Pole $440.00
Digital Fault Tester
GDSMOBAL MOBAL in-line multicable digital fault tester $625.00
All prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O.E.
    A.C.T. Lighting Inc. A.C.T. Lighting East
    5308 Derry Avenue, Unit R, Agoura Hills CA  91301 122 John Street, Hackensack NJ  07601
    Tel: (818) 707-0884  Fax: (818) 707-0512 Tel: (201) 996-0884  Fax: (201) 996-0811
GDS Retail Price List
February, 2012
Order Code Description Retail
MainsSystem - BeamMainsSystem - Beam
GDSMSBB2.5 MainsSystem Beam Blue 2.5deg $199.00
GDSMSBB5 MainsSystem Beam Blue 5deg $199.00
GDSMSBB10 MainsSystem Beam Blue 10deg $199.00
GDSMSBB20 MainsSystem Beam Blue 20deg $199.00
GDSMSBB50 MainsSystem Beam Blue 50deg $199.00
GDSMSBCW2.5 MainsSystem Beam Cool White 2.5deg $199.00
GDSMSBCW5 MainsSystem Beam Cool White 5deg $199.00
GDSMSBCW10 MainsSystem Beam Cool White 10deg $199.00
GDSMSBCW20 MainsSystem Beam Cool White 20deg $199.00
GDSMSBCW50 MainsSystem Beam Cool White 50deg $199.00
G S S 2 i S t    hit  2 d $ 99 00GDSMSBWW2.5 MainsSystem Beam Warm White 2.5deg $199.00
GDSMSBWW5 MainsSystem Beam Warm White 5deg $199.00
GDSMSBWW10 MainsSystem Beam Warm White 10deg $199.00
GDSMSBWW20 MainsSystem Beam Warm White 20deg $199.00
GDSMSBWW50 MainsSystem Beam Warm White 50deg $199.00
MainsSystem - Domey
GDSMSDBF MainsSystem Dome Blue Frosted $189.00
GDSMSDBO MainsSystem Dome Blue Opaque $189.00
GDSMSDCWF MainsSystem Dome Cool White Frosted $189.00
GDSMSDCWO MainsSystem Dome Cool White Opaque $189.00
GDSMSDWWF MainsSystem Dome Warm White Frosted $189.00
GDSMSDWWO MainsSystem Dome Warm White Opaque $189.00
All prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O EAll prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O.E.
    A.C.T. Lighting Inc. A.C.T. Lighting East
    5308 Derry Avenue, Unit R, Agoura Hills CA  91301 122 John Street, Hackensack NJ  07601
    Tel: (818) 707-0884  Fax: (818) 707-0512 Tel: (201) 996-0884  Fax: (201) 996-0811
GDS Retail Price List
February, 2012
Order Code Description Retail
AnalogueAnalogue
GDSCSMS4 Cue Light Controller 4 way Rack or Desk mount $1,690.00
GDSCSMS8 Cue Light Controller 8 way Rack or Desk mount $2,640.00
GDSCSMS12 Cue Light Controller 12 way Rack or Desk mount $3,805.00
Digital
GDSCS8WD Cue Light Controller 8 way RS485 $2,960.00
GDSCS12WD Cue Light Controller 12 way RS485 $4 330 00GDSCS12WD Cue Light Controller 12 way RS485 $4,330.00
GDSCS4WDN Cue Light 4 way Digital IO Box $2,325.00
GDSCS12WDIO Cue Light 12way Digital IO Rack Mount $2,960.00
TCP/IP
GDSCS8WT Cue Light Controller 8 way TCPIP $3,490.00
GDSCS12WT Cue Light Controller 12 way TCPIP $4,965.00
G SCS 6 C  i ht C t ll  6  C $6 230 00GDSCS16WT Cue Light Controller 16 way TCIP $6,230.00
GDSCS4WDIOT Cue Light 4 way Node TCPIP $2,750.00
GDSCS12WDIOT Cue Light 12way Node Rack Mount TCPIP $3,490.00
Outstations
GDSCSOS1 Cue Light Outstation $170.00
CSOS-R Cue Light Outstation Right Angle $130.00g g g $
CSOS-L Cue Light Outstation Large $740.00
All prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O EAll prices are subject to change without notice and exclusive of tax and shipping E & O.E.